
3/1/2021 Purse Distribution -2021 Arnold Palmer Invitational presented by Mastercard

file:///C:/Users/johnbush/Downloads/Arnold Palmer (1).html 1/2

Purse Breakdown:2021 Arnold Palmer Invitational presented by Mastercard
Total Purse:$9,300,000.00

Pos. Pct. Amount 2 Tied 3 Tied 4 Tied 5 Tied 6 Tied 7 Tied 8 Tied 9 Tied 10 Tied

1 18.0% 1,674,000.00 1,343,850.00 1,109,800.00 946,275.00 833,280.00 750,587.50 688,200.00 638,503.13 597,783.33 563,347.50

2 10.9% 1,013,700.00 827,700.00 703,700.00 623,100.00 565,905.00 523,900.00 490,575.00 463,256.25 439,941.67 419,430.00

3 6.9% 641,700.00 548,700.00 492,900.00 453,956.25 425,940.00 403,387.50 384,621.43 368,221.88 353,400.00 339,682.50

4 4.9% 455,700.00 418,500.00 391,375.00 372,000.00 355,725.00 341,775.00 329,153.57 317,362.50 306,125.00 295,275.00

5 4.1% 381,300.00 359,212.50 344,100.00 330,731.25 318,990.00 308,062.50 297,600.00 287,428.13 277,450.00 267,607.50

6 3.625% 337,125.00 325,500.00 313,875.00 303,412.50 293,415.00 283,650.00 274,017.86 264,468.75 254,975.00 246,450.00

7 3.375% 313,875.00 302,250.00 292,175.00 282,487.50 272,955.00 263,500.00 254,089.29 244,706.25 236,375.00 228,780.00

8 3.125% 290,625.00 281,325.00 272,025.00 262,725.00 253,425.00 244,125.00 234,825.00 226,687.50 219,325.00 212,505.00

9 2.925% 272,025.00 262,725.00 253,425.00 244,125.00 234,825.00 225,525.00 217,553.57 210,412.50 203,825.00 197,625.00

10 2.725% 253,425.00 244,125.00 234,825.00 225,525.00 216,225.00 208,475.00 201,610.71 195,300.00 189,358.33 183,675.00

11 2.525% 234,825.00 225,525.00 216,225.00 206,925.00 199,485.00 192,975.00 186,996.43 181,350.00 175,925.00 170,655.00

12 2.325% 216,225.00 206,925.00 197,625.00 190,650.00 184,605.00 179,025.00 173,710.71 168,562.50 163,525.00 158,565.00

13 2.125% 197,625.00 188,325.00 182,125.00 176,700.00 171,585.00 166,625.00 161,753.57 156,937.50 152,158.33 147,405.00

14 1.925% 179,025.00 174,375.00 169,725.00 165,075.00 160,425.00 155,775.00 151,125.00 146,475.00 141,825.00 137,361.00

15 1.825% 169,725.00 165,075.00 160,425.00 155,775.00 151,125.00 146,475.00 141,825.00 137,175.00 132,731.67 128,433.00

16 1.725% 160,425.00 155,775.00 151,125.00 146,475.00 141,825.00 137,175.00 132,525.00 128,107.50 123,845.00 119,691.00

17 1.625% 151,125.00 146,475.00 141,825.00 137,175.00 132,525.00 127,875.00 123,490.71 119,272.50 115,165.00 111,135.00

18 1.525% 141,825.00 137,175.00 132,525.00 127,875.00 123,225.00 118,885.00 114,722.14 110,670.00 106,691.67 103,230.00

19 1.425% 132,525.00 127,875.00 123,225.00 118,575.00 114,297.00 110,205.00 106,219.29 102,300.00 98,941.67 95,976.00

20 1.325% 123,225.00 118,575.00 113,925.00 109,740.00 105,741.00 101,835.00 97,982.14 94,743.75 91,915.00 89,373.00

21 1.225% 113,925.00 109,275.00 105,245.00 101,370.00 97,557.00 93,775.00 90,675.00 88,001.25 85,611.67 83,421.00

22 1.125% 104,625.00 100,905.00 97,185.00 93,465.00 89,745.00 86,800.00 84,297.86 82,072.50 80,031.67 78,120.00

23 1.045% 97,185.00 93,465.00 89,745.00 86,025.00 83,235.00 80,910.00 78,850.71 76,957.50 75,175.00 73,470.00

24 .965% 89,745.00 86,025.00 82,305.00 79,747.50 77,655.00 75,795.00 74,067.86 72,423.75 70,835.00 69,285.00

25 .885% 82,305.00 78,585.00 76,415.00 74,632.50 73,005.00 71,455.00 69,949.29 68,471.25 67,011.67 65,611.50

26 .805% 74,865.00 73,470.00 72,075.00 70,680.00 69,285.00 67,890.00 66,495.00 65,100.00 63,756.67 62,449.50

27 .775% 72,075.00 70,680.00 69,285.00 67,890.00 66,495.00 65,100.00 63,705.00 62,368.13 61,070.00 59,799.00

28 .745% 69,285.00 67,890.00 66,495.00 65,100.00 63,705.00 62,310.00 60,981.43 59,694.38 58,435.00 57,195.00

29 .715% 66,495.00 65,100.00 63,705.00 62,310.00 60,915.00 59,597.50 58,324.29 57,078.75 55,851.67 54,684.00

30 .685% 63,705.00 62,310.00 60,915.00 59,520.00 58,218.00 56,962.50 55,733.57 54,521.25 53,371.67 52,266.00

31 .655% 60,915.00 59,520.00 58,125.00 56,846.25 55,614.00 54,405.00 53,209.29 52,080.00 50,995.00 49,941.00

32 .625% 58,125.00 56,730.00 55,490.00 54,288.75 53,103.00 51,925.00 50,817.86 49,755.00 48,721.67 47,709.00

33 .595% 55,335.00 54,172.50 53,010.00 51,847.50 50,685.00 49,600.00 48,559.29 47,546.25 46,551.67 45,570.00

34 .57% 53,010.00 51,847.50 50,685.00 49,522.50 48,453.00 47,430.00 46,433.57 45,453.75 44,485.00 43,524.00

35 .545% 50,685.00 49,522.50 48,360.00 47,313.75 46,314.00 45,337.50 44,374.29 43,419.38 42,470.00 41,524.50

36 .52% 48,360.00 47,197.50 46,190.00 45,221.25 44,268.00 43,322.50 42,381.43 41,443.13 40,506.67 39,571.50

37 .495% 46,035.00 45,105.00 44,175.00 43,245.00 42,315.00 41,385.00 40,455.00 39,525.00 38,595.00 37,665.00

38 .475% 44,175.00 43,245.00 42,315.00 41,385.00 40,455.00 39,525.00 38,595.00 37,665.00 36,735.00 35,805.00

39 .455% 42,315.00 41,385.00 40,455.00 39,525.00 38,595.00 37,665.00 36,735.00 35,805.00 34,875.00 33,982.20

40 .435% 40,455.00 39,525.00 38,595.00 37,665.00 36,735.00 35,805.00 34,875.00 33,945.00 33,056.33 32,215.20

41 .415% 38,595.00 37,665.00 36,735.00 35,805.00 34,875.00 33,945.00 33,015.00 32,131.50 31,299.67 30,559.80

42 .395% 36,735.00 35,805.00 34,875.00 33,945.00 33,015.00 32,085.00 31,208.14 30,387.75 29,667.00 29,034.60

43 .375% 34,875.00 33,945.00 33,015.00 32,085.00 31,155.00 30,287.00 29,481.00 28,783.50 28,179.00 27,639.60

44 .355% 33,015.00 32,085.00 31,155.00 30,225.00 29,369.40 28,582.00 27,913.29 27,342.00 26,835.67 26,393.40

45 .335% 31,155.00 30,225.00 29,295.00 28,458.00 27,695.40 27,063.00 26,531.57 26,063.25 25,657.67 25,296.00

46 .315% 29,295.00 28,365.00 27,559.00 26,830.50 26,244.60 25,761.00 25,335.86 24,970.50 24,645.00 24,366.00

47 .295% 27,435.00 26,691.00 26,009.00 25,482.00 25,054.20 24,676.00 24,352.71 24,063.75 23,818.33 23,603.40

48 .279% 25,947.00 25,296.00 24,831.00 24,459.00 24,124.20 23,839.00 23,582.14 23,366.25 23,177.67 23,008.20

49 .265% 24,645.00 24,273.00 23,963.00 23,668.50 23,417.40 23,188.00 22,997.57 22,831.50 22,681.67 22,543.20

50 .257% 23,901.00 23,622.00 23,343.00 23,110.50 22,896.60 22,723.00 22,572.43 22,436.25 22,309.67 22,189.80

51 .251% 23,343.00 23,064.00 22,847.00 22,645.50 22,487.40 22,351.00 22,227.00 22,110.75 21,999.67 21,892.20

52 .245% 22,785.00 22,599.00 22,413.00 22,273.50 22,152.60 22,041.00 21,934.71 21,831.75 21,731.00 21,631.80

53 .241% 22,413.00 22,227.00 22,103.00 21,994.50 21,892.20 21,793.00 21,695.57 21,599.25 21,503.67 21,408.60

54 .237% 22,041.00 21,948.00 21,855.00 21,762.00 21,669.00 21,576.00 21,483.00 21,390.00 21,297.00 21,204.00
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55 .235% 21,855.00 21,762.00 21,669.00 21,576.00 21,483.00 21,390.00 21,297.00 21,204.00 21,111.00 21,018.00

56 .233% 21,669.00 21,576.00 21,483.00 21,390.00 21,297.00 21,204.00 21,111.00 21,018.00 20,925.00 20,832.00

57 .231% 21,483.00 21,390.00 21,297.00 21,204.00 21,111.00 21,018.00 20,925.00 20,832.00 20,739.00 20,646.00

58 .229% 21,297.00 21,204.00 21,111.00 21,018.00 20,925.00 20,832.00 20,739.00 20,646.00 20,553.00 20,460.00

59 .227% 21,111.00 21,018.00 20,925.00 20,832.00 20,739.00 20,646.00 20,553.00 20,460.00 20,367.00 20,274.00

60 .225% 20,925.00 20,832.00 20,739.00 20,646.00 20,553.00 20,460.00 20,367.00 20,274.00 20,181.00 20,088.00

61 .223% 20,739.00 20,646.00 20,553.00 20,460.00 20,367.00 20,274.00 20,181.00 20,088.00 19,995.00 19,902.00

62 .221% 20,553.00 20,460.00 20,367.00 20,274.00 20,181.00 20,088.00 19,995.00 19,902.00 19,809.00 19,716.00

63 .219% 20,367.00 20,274.00 20,181.00 20,088.00 19,995.00 19,902.00 19,809.00 19,716.00 19,623.00 19,530.00

64 .217% 20,181.00 20,088.00 19,995.00 19,902.00 19,809.00 19,716.00 19,623.00 19,530.00 19,437.00 19,344.00

65 .215% 19,995.00 19,902.00 19,809.00 19,716.00 19,623.00 19,530.00 19,437.00 19,344.00 19,251.00 19,158.00

Total  9,300,000.00          
66 .213% 19,809.00 19,716.00 19,623.00 19,530.00 19,437.00 19,344.00 19,251.00 19,158.00 19,065.00 18,972.00

67 .211% 19,623.00 19,530.00 19,437.00 19,344.00 19,251.00 19,158.00 19,065.00 18,972.00 18,879.00 18,786.00

68 .209% 19,437.00 19,344.00 19,251.00 19,158.00 19,065.00 18,972.00 18,879.00 18,786.00 18,693.00 18,600.00

69 .207% 19,251.00 19,158.00 19,065.00 18,972.00 18,879.00 18,786.00 18,693.00 18,600.00 18,507.00 18,414.00

70 .205% 19,065.00 18,972.00 18,879.00 18,786.00 18,693.00 18,600.00 18,507.00 18,414.00 18,321.00 18,228.00

71 .203% 18,879.00 18,786.00 18,693.00 18,600.00 18,507.00 18,414.00 18,321.00 18,228.00 18,135.00 18,042.00

72 .201% 18,693.00 18,600.00 18,507.00 18,414.00 18,321.00 18,228.00 18,135.00 18,042.00 17,949.00 17,856.00

73 .199% 18,507.00 18,414.00 18,321.00 18,228.00 18,135.00 18,042.00 17,949.00 17,856.00 17,763.00 17,670.00

74 .197% 18,321.00 18,228.00 18,135.00 18,042.00 17,949.00 17,856.00 17,763.00 17,670.00 17,577.00 17,484.00

75 .195% 18,135.00 18,042.00 17,949.00 17,856.00 17,763.00 17,670.00 17,577.00 17,484.00 17,391.00 17,298.00

76 .193% 17,949.00 17,856.00 17,763.00 17,670.00 17,577.00 17,484.00 17,391.00 17,298.00 17,205.00 17,112.00

77 .191% 17,763.00 17,670.00 17,577.00 17,484.00 17,391.00 17,298.00 17,205.00 17,112.00 17,019.00 16,926.00

78 .189% 17,577.00 17,484.00 17,391.00 17,298.00 17,205.00 17,112.00 17,019.00 16,926.00 16,833.00 16,740.00

79 .187% 17,391.00 17,298.00 17,205.00 17,112.00 17,019.00 16,926.00 16,833.00 16,740.00 16,647.00 16,554.00

80 .185% 17,205.00 17,112.00 17,019.00 16,926.00 16,833.00 16,740.00 16,647.00 16,554.00 16,461.00 16,368.00

81 .183% 17,019.00 16,926.00 16,833.00 16,740.00 16,647.00 16,554.00 16,461.00 16,368.00 16,275.00 16,182.00

82 .181% 16,833.00 16,740.00 16,647.00 16,554.00 16,461.00 16,368.00 16,275.00 16,182.00 16,089.00  

83 .179% 16,647.00 16,554.00 16,461.00 16,368.00 16,275.00 16,182.00 16,089.00 15,996.00   

84 .177% 16,461.00 16,368.00 16,275.00 16,182.00 16,089.00 15,996.00 15,903.00    

85 .175% 16,275.00 16,182.00 16,089.00 15,996.00 15,903.00 15,810.00     

86 .173% 16,089.00 15,996.00 15,903.00 15,810.00 15,717.00      

87 .171% 15,903.00 15,810.00 15,717.00 15,624.00       

88 .169% 15,717.00 15,624.00 15,531.00        

89 .167% 15,531.00 15,438.00         

90 .165% 15,345.00          


